




Levy Charges Payment Interest Balance

Balance Fwd $8,855.62
September 30, 2023                         504.00$                            $8,351.62
October 1, 2023                 46.12$              $8,397.74
October 31, 2023                         504.00$                            $7,893.74
November 1, 2023                 46.12$              $7,939.86
November 30, 2023                         504.00$                            $7,435.86
December 1, 2023                 46.12$              $7,481.97
December 31, 2023                         504.00$                            $6,977.97
January 1, 2024                 837.36$            $7,815.33
January 31, 2024                         504.00$                            $7,311.33
February 28, 2024                         504.00$                            $6,807.33
March 31, 2024                         504.00$                            $6,303.33
April 30, 2024                         504.00$                            $5,799.33
May 31, 2024 2,421.20$                504.00$                            $7,716.53 Estimated based on 2023 Levy + 5%

June 30, 2024                         504.00$                            $7,212.53
July 1, 2024                 48.42$              $7,260.95
July 31, 2024                         504.00$                            $6,756.95
August 1, 2024                 48.42$              $6,805.37
August 31, 2024                         504.00$                            $6,301.37
September 1, 2024                 48.42$              $6,349.80
September 30, 2024                         504.00$                            $5,845.80
October 1, 2024                 48.42$              $5,894.22
October 31, 2024                         504.00$                            $5,390.22
November 1, 2024                 48.42$              $5,438.65
November 30, 2024                         504.00$                            $4,934.65
December 1, 2024                 48.42$              $4,983.07
December 31, 2024                         504.00$                            $4,479.07
January 1, 2025                 537.49$            $5,016.56
January 31, 2025                         504.00$                            $4,512.56
February 28, 2025                         504.00$                            $4,008.56
March 31, 2025                         504.00$                            $3,504.56
April 30, 2025                         504.00$                            $3,000.56
May 31, 2025 2,542.25$                504.00$                            $5,038.81 Estimated based on 2024 Levy + 5%

June 30, 2025                         504.00$                            $4,534.81
July 1, 2025                 50.85$              $4,585.66
July 31, 2025                         504.00$                            $4,081.66
August 1, 2025                 50.85$              $4,132.50
August 31, 2025                         504.00$                            $3,628.50
September 1, 2025                 50.85$              $3,679.35
September 30, 2025                         504.00$                            $3,175.35
October 1, 2025                 50.85$              $3,226.19
October 31, 2025                         504.00$                            $2,722.19
November 1, 2025                 50.85$              $2,773.04
November 30, 2025                         504.00$                            $2,269.04
December 1, 2025                 45.38$              $2,314.42
December 31, 2025                         504.00$                            $1,810.42
January 1, 2026                 217.25$            $2,027.67
January 31, 2026                         504.00$                            $1,523.67
February 28, 2026                         504.00$                            $1,019.67
March 31, 2026                         504.00$                            $515.67
April 30, 2026                         $515.67                   $0.00
May 31, 2026 $0.00
June 30, 2026 $0.00
July 1, 2026 $0.00
July 31, 2026 $0.00
August 1, 2026 $0.00
August 31, 2026 $0.00
September 1, 2026
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